Exshaw School Snacketeria Menu

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Mon Dec 12 Tue Dec 13 Wed Dec 14 Thu Dec 15 Fri Dec 18
Rkl Veottibies & Beef Pot Pie Fish Fingers & Salad Beef Vegetable Soup & Bun |  Cniied Cheese & Tomato
Mashed Soup
Mon Dec 19 Tue Dec 20 Wed Dec 21 Thu Dec 22 Fri Dec 23
Pasta Bolognese Chicken Fingers & Tater Tots Chili Christmas Dinner




